HBLRFT2
11.46"
(291.6)
2.69" (68.3) 30A
2.83" (71.9) 60A
1.51" (38.4) 30A
1.68" (42.7) 60A
15.03"

ic
es IEC Pin and Sleeve
Fused Circuit-Lock® Ordering Information
30 and 60 Ampere – North American Ratings
Amps
Poles
& Wires
Configuration
Recep./       Plug/
Conn.          Inlet Voltage
Mechanical
Interlock Mating Plug
30 3P 4W 120/240 HBL430MIF12W HBL430P12W
3P 4W 3Ø 240 HBL430MIF9W HBL430P9W
3P 4W 3Ø 480 HBL430MIF7W HBL430P7W
3P 4W 3Ø 600 HBL430MIF5W HBL430P5W
4P 5W 3Ø Y 277/480 HBL530MIF7W HBL530P7W
4P 5W 3Ø Y 347/600 HBL530MIF5W HBL530P5W
60 3P 4W 120/240 HBL460MIF12W HBL460P12W
3P 4W 3Ø 240 HBL460MIF9W HBL460P9W
3P 4W 3Ø 480 HBL460MIF7W HBL460P7W
3P 4W 3Ø 600 HBL460MIF5W HBL460P5W
4P 5W 3Ø Y 120/208 HBL560MIF9W HBL560P9W
IP66
SUITABILITY
Dimensions